PEDESTAL ROCK BREAKER
BOOM SYSTEMS
 Application Experienced  Proven Robust Design  Profitable  Safety Conscious
At Okada America Inc., decades of site engineering
and breaking experience in quarries and mines
throughout the Western Hemisphere have merged
with proven Pedestal Rock Breaker Boom System
technology. This foundation of success provides

Horizontal
Reach 1
Vertical
Reach 2
Maximum
Reach 3
Boom Unit
Operating Wt.
Lift Capacity
at Max Reach 4
Hammer
Range
Hydraulic Power
Unit
S-Duty* ft. (m) ft. (m) ft. (m) lb. (kg) lb. (kg) ORV Series Horsepower
12S 12 (3.6) 7'-10' 16'-18' 7,400 (3356) 3,500 (1587) ORV800-ORV3000 30, 50 and 60
(2.1-3.0) (4.8-5.5)
14S 14 (4.3) 9’-11' 19'-21' 7,600 (3447) 3,500 (1587) ORV800-ORV3000 30, 50 and 60
(2.7-3.4) (5.8-86.4)
16S* 16 (4.9) 9'-12' 20'-22' 7,700 (3500) 3,500 (1587) ORV800-ORV3000 30, 50 and 75
(2.7-3.6) (6.0-6.7)
18S 18 (5.5) 10’-12’ 16’-24’ 7,800 (3537) 3,500 (1587) ORV800-ORV3000 30, 50 and 75
(3.0-3.6) (6.5-7.3)
20S* 20 (6.1) 12'-15' 23'-25' 8,000 (3625) 3,500 (1587) ORV800-ORV3000 30, 50 and 75
(3.6-4.6) (7.0-7.6)
22S 22 (6.7) 14'-17' 26'-28' 8,200 (3720) 3,500 (1587) ORV800-ORV3000 30 and 50
(4.3-5.2) (7.9-8.5)
25S 25 (7.6) 16'-19' 29'-31' 8,430 (3820) 3,500 (1587) ORV800-ORV3000 30 and 50
(4.9-5.8) (8.8-9.4)
Pedestal Rock Breaker Specifications
H-Duty* ft. (m) ft. (m) ft. (m) lb. (kg) lb. (kg) ORV Series Horsepower
21H 20 (6.1) 16'-18' 27'-29' 14,000 (6350) 4,400 (1995) ORV2500-ORV5000 50, 75 and 100
(4.9-5.6) (8.2-8.8)
24H 24 (7.3) 19'-21' 30'-32' 14,400 (6530) 4,400 (1995) ORV2500-ORV5000 50, 75 and 100
(5.8-6.4) (9.1-9.7)
28H 28 (8.5) 22'-24' 34'-36' 14,800 (6710) 4,400 (1995) ORV2500-ORV5000 50, 75 and 100
(6.7-7.3) (10.4-11.0)
32H 32 (9.8) 24'-27' 38'-40' 15,590 (7070) 3,500 (1590) ORV2500-ORV4000 50 and 75
(7.3-8.2) (11.6-12.2)
X-T Duty* ft. (m) ft. (m) ft. (m) lb. (kg) lb. (kg) ORV Series Horsepower
27X-T 27 (8.3) 21’-24’ 31’-34’ 25,500 (11565) 5,950 (2698) ORV3000-ORV7500 75, 100 and 125
(6.4-7.3) (9.4-10.4)
33X-T 33 (10) 25’-28’ 35’-37’ 26,200 (11882) 5,950 (2698) ORV3000-ORV7500 75, 100 and 125
(7.6—8.5) (10.6-11.2)
35X-T 35 (10.6) 27’-30’ 38’-41’ 29,400 (13333) 5,950 (2698) ORV3000-ORV7500 75, 100 and 125
(7.3-9.1) (11.5-12.5)
40X-T 40 (12.2) 29'-32' 42'-45' 29,750 (13500) 5,950 (2698) ORV3000-ORV7500 75, 100 and 125
(8.8-9.8) (12.8-13.7)
40X-T 40 (12.2) 28’-30' 41’-44' 66,500 (30159) 8,400 (3810) ORV7500-ORV10000 125 and 150
Deluxe (8.6-8.9) (12.5-13.4)
(1) Approximate Horizontal Reach with hammer in vertical position, from boom swing center to center line of hammer tool.
(2) Approximate Vertical Reach varies due to length of hammer model. Measures from boom base to tool tip.
(3) Approximate Maximum Horizontal Reach with hammer stretched out. Measured from platform edge to tool tip.
(4) Safe Lift Capacity at Maximum Horizontal Reach with hammer stretched out. Capacity increases as hammer approaches the base.
(T) Turntable 270-330 degree swing;  (MP) Mobile / Track & Portable Crusher Plant appropriate
Models for Stationary Applications
10MP 10 (3.0) 5’–7’ 14'-16’ 1,700 (770) 1,390 (630) ORV400-ORV1300 HPU-20, HPU-30
(1.5-2.1) (4.2-4.8) (or PTO of plant)
13MP 13 (3.9) 5’–7’ 17'-19' 2,200 (978) 1,390 (630) ORV400-ORV1300 HPU-20, HPU-30
(1.5-2.1) (5.2-5.8) (or PTO of plant)
Models for Mobile Track and Portable Plant Applications
*The 16S to 20S units are also available in an extra reinforced versions (16S-X to 20S-X) to accept a 4,000 ft-lb Impact Energy Class hammer (Model ORV4000).  These
booms have reinforced dipper stick sections with larger mounting hardware. Add 600 lbs. to the operating weight.  Contact Okada America Inc. for additional details.
*All H-Duty units are also available with a Turn-Table slew bearing swing base; example: 20H-T.  These booms provide 2 ft. (0.6m) less Horizontal and Maximum Reach
due to swing center. Add 2,000 lbs. to the operating weight of these units. Contact Okada America Inc. for additional details.
(*) All X-T Duty units are configured with a Turn-Table slew bearing swing base as standard. (^) The 40X-T Deluxe ‘goose neck’ boom unit.